
Tuesday, September 28DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

: ZB 1070eg exis m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Under the Light Orchestral Baton|
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Hits of the Past
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.46 Spotlight on Kunz2.0 Variety Stage
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), How the|Garden Got Its Plants: Fruit Trees, by |J. W. Matthews; Meet the Mansons |3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Melodies That Linger4.0 Mitch Miller and his Orchestra
4.15 Featured Baritone: John Charles|Thomas
4.30 Variety
5.30 For Our Younger Listeners
6.46 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Destination Venue
6.45 Daily Diary7.0 Confidence Man
718 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
745 Reserved3.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 Tudor Princess
3.45 Sons of the Storm
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Town and Country Quarter Hour11. 0 Moods and Melody
12. 0 Close down

27Bwidn.
8. Oam. Breakfast Session
6 Railway Notices :

9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 ‘True Confessions
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 oat Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid-morning Choice
11.30 Shopping

rp ao (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Bree
p.m. Aunt Real Life StoriesA Orchestral Parade
5 Concert Artists
.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and
Theatre News; Finland, a talk by Mary
Seaton; Meet the Mansons
Partners in Harmony

3.45 Percy Faith and his Orchestra4.0 Perry Como416 Pop Pianists
4.30 Something Sentimental
45 Alma Cogan0 XavierMg Orchestra5.15 N.Z. Artists
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.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Dinner Music15 Faraway Places

.30 Evil Lady
AS David Rose’s Orchestra«0 Confidence Man15 Passing Parade
.30 Danger in Paradise45 Black Lightning
. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade30 Tudor Princess45 Enemy to Crime
. 0 The Joker
.30 Pecgy Lee45 Louis Prima’s Orchestra
0. O In Reverent Mood
0.15 On the Sweeter Side
0.30 Dark Destiny
0.45 Musical Melange2.0 Close down

3ZB wweie.
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Tunes7.0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.46 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
ae Early Afternoon Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),
Meet the Mansons
3.30 Victor Young’s Singing Strings
3.45 The Scottish Junior Singers4. 0 Percy Faith’s Orchestra4.15 Rene Paul
4.30 Buster Keene and Dorothy Branni-
gan
5. 0 Light Variety6.30 Thirst for Knowledge (Studio)
6.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Oscar Rabin’s Band
6.15 Faraway Places6.30 Nat King Cole Favourites
6.45 John Parkin, pianist7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s8. 0 The Joker
9.30 Fireside Favourites
10. 0 Colourful Cugat10.16 Brothers and Sisters
10.30 Dark Destiny10.46 Sydenham is on the Air12. 0 Close down

47B 1040gine m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.

OQ Midways in Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter :

12. 0 Lunch Music
4 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):

Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Peter Dawson (bess-baritone)
4.15 The London Concert Orchestra
4.30 Four Famous Sopranos
4.45 Instrumental Virtuosi
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Faraway Places
Famous Entertainers
Harmony Lane
Confidence Man
Passing Perade
Danger in ParadiseDinner at Antoine’s
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Johnny Raven
The Joker
Radio Variety Corner
0 Ejight-Hour Alibi15 Tempo Tunes30 Dark Destiny45 Toe-Tapping Tunes
Q Radio Roundabout
. @ Close down
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session9.0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Francis Scott
and his Orchestra
9.45 Henry Croudson (organ)

10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
410.15 Escape Me Never (first broadcast)
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress
11. O Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Music from Operetta
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Johnny April
2. 0 Spotlight on European Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Fin-
land, a talk by Mary Seaton; Foibles of
the Famous; Fashion News
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: The Blue
Hungarian Band
3.45 Lester Ferguson (tenor)
4. 0 Ted Steele and his Novatones
4.15 The Orchestras of John Scott Trot-
ter and y Bloch
4.30 Western Style:‘ Luke Simmons and
his Blue Mountain Boys
‘ Dot Mendoza (piano)
5. 0 Folk Songs and Dances
5.15 The Tanner Sisters
5.30 Biggles Hits the Trail
5.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 Piano Parade
am Eyes of Knight
7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8.0 ‘The Hardy Family
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties

8.45 Office Wife
9.0 The Black Museum
beoeLight Orchestras andesre; Melody Time, featuring Jane Fro-
man, Sefton Daly and Philip Green’sOrchestra
10.30 Close down

When Alma Cogan replaced Joy
Nichols as the singing star of "TakeIt From Here," there were many who
thought that she would not be a patch
on her predecessor, but Alma Cogan is
now one of the stars of the BBC. She
may be heard from 2ZB at 4.45,

Cpgat’s band offers exotic costumes,
exciting tempos and constant activity.
His theory is-if you don’t like to dance
we'll give you a show instead. His first
singer was Rita Hayworth in 1930, and
in 1932 Dinah Shore had her first New
York engagement with this band. To-
night we have a date with Cugat-the
place 3ZB-the time 10.0.

At 10 o’clock this evening, 2ZA pre
sents "Melody Time," the first of a
weekly series with the accent on
melodic music. Tonight’s programme
features vocalist Jane Froman, Sefton
Daly and Philip Green’s Orchestra.
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Both of these
RADIOG RAMS
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walnut veneer cabinet 37
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MULLARD'S sensational
FULL PHONIC LISTEN
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